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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego (short course)
Lublin, 16. - 17.11.2024

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
16.11.2024 - 15:53 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP Open 26.89 SZABAŁA Antonina 04803 Poznan 09.12.2023
Rekord LOZP 18 27.27 KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 03103 Lublin 20.12.2018
Rekord LOZP 17 27.40 PIESKO Martyna 03103 Lublin 27.11.2020
Rekord LOZP 16 27.78 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina 00203 Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
Rekord LOZP 15 27.20 SZABAŁA Antonina 04803 Wroclaw 09.11.2024
Rekord LOZP 14 26.89 SZABAŁA Antonina 04803 Poznan 09.12.2023
Rekord LOZP 13 27.02 SZABAŁA Antonina 04803 Oswiecim 17.12.2022
Rekord LOZP 12 28.41 SZABAŁA Antonina 04803 Oswiecim 18.12.2021
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

12 - 13 lat

1. PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.98 487 +0,72
2. KOWALCZUK Zuzanna 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 32.54 420 +0,68
3. SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 32.97 404 +0,81
4. RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 33.36 390 +0,85
5. KOLASIŃSKA Hanna 13 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 35.10 335 +0,86
6. DYŚKO Emilia 12 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.32 328 +0,84
7. DOMAGALSKA Oliwia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.14 306 +0,77
8. WRZEŚNIEWSKA Amelia 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 36.16 306 +0,80
9. KANIA Joanna 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 37.06 284 +0,80

10. VIZITOVA Roksolana 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 38.27 258 +0,90
11. FILIPEK Lena 12 UKS ,,Trójka'' Puławy 38.78 248 +0,78
12. KAŁUŻYŃSKA Agnieszka 13 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 40.12 224 +0,68
13. LUBAŃSKA Gabriela 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 40.18 223 +0,72
14. JARECKA Agnieszka 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.33 205 +0,75
15. KĘĆKO Hanna 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 42.26 192 +0,72
16. POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 42.27 191 +0,80
17. WARTACZ Laura 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.31 166
18. DOŁOWY Karolina 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 45.40 154 +0,86
19. ISKRA Martyna 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 45.53 153 +0,72
20. JANIK Natalia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 46.85 140 +0,80
21. ONISZCZUK Weronika 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 48.36 128 +0,82
22. BANY Wiktoria 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50.84 110 +0,86

14 - 15 lat

1. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 31.40 468 +0,75
2. ROHACH Kateryna 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.81 450 +0,76
3. MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 32.22 433 +0,71
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.19 396 +0,64
5. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.91 340 +0,74
6. BARANOWSKA Weronika 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.93 340 +0,79
7. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 36.10 308
8. TKACZYK Aleksandra 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.79 268 +0,76
9. MURZACZ Alicja 14 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 38.97 244 +0,89

10. JAROSZ Wiktoria 14 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 40.86 212 +0,68
11. KOROLCZUK Klara 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 41.95 196 +0,96

12 lat i starsi

1. BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.24 643 +0,69
2. RYFKA Maja 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.58 559 +0,75
3. SILIPICKA Oliwia 22 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 29.89 542
4. SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.30 520
5. SADO Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.41 515 +0,71
6. BRZYSZKO Paula 17 UKS SP5 Swim 30.44 513 +0,84
7. SOSNÓWKA Milena 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 30.66 502 +0,72
8. PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.98 487 +0,72
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego (short course)
Lublin, 16. - 17.11.2024

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 12 lat i starsi

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

9. IŻEWSKA Gabriela 19 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 31.26 474 +0,72
10. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 31.40 468 +0,75
11. ROHACH Kateryna 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.81 450 +0,76
12. MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 32.22 433 +0,71
13. KOWALCZUK Zuzanna 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 32.54 420 +0,68
14. SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 32.97 404 +0,81
15. KOROLCZUK Karolina 17 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.16 397
16. WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.19 396 +0,64
17. RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 33.36 390 +0,85
18. STUKOVA Yevheniia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 33.80 375 +0,70
19. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.91 340 +0,74
20. BARANOWSKA Weronika 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.93 340 +0,79
21. KOLASIŃSKA Hanna 13 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 35.10 335 +0,86
22. DYŚKO Emilia 12 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.32 328 +0,84
23. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 36.10 308
24. DOMAGALSKA Oliwia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.14 306 +0,77
25. WRZEŚNIEWSKA Amelia 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 36.16 306 +0,80
26. KANIA Joanna 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 37.06 284 +0,80
27. TKACZYK Aleksandra 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.79 268 +0,76
28. SZYDŁOWSKA Michalina 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 37.99 264
29. VIZITOVA Roksolana 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 38.27 258 +0,90
30. FILIPEK Lena 12 UKS ,,Trójka'' Puławy 38.78 248 +0,78
31. MURZACZ Alicja 14 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 38.97 244 +0,89
32. KAŁUŻYŃSKA Agnieszka 13 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 40.12 224 +0,68
33. LUBAŃSKA Gabriela 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 40.18 223 +0,72
34. GĄSECKA Martyna 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 40.28 221 +0,78
35. JAROSZ Wiktoria 14 TSS TOMASOVIA Tomaszów Lub. 40.86 212 +0,68
36. JARECKA Agnieszka 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.33 205 +0,75
37. KOROLCZUK Klara 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 41.95 196 +0,96
38. KĘĆKO Hanna 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 42.26 192 +0,72
39. POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 42.27 191 +0,80
40. WARTACZ Laura 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.31 166
41. DOŁOWY Karolina 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 45.40 154 +0,86
42. ISKRA Martyna 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 45.53 153 +0,72
43. JANIK Natalia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 46.85 140 +0,80
44. ONISZCZUK Weronika 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 48.36 128 +0,82
45. BANY Wiktoria 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50.84 110 +0,86

PK SADAUSKAITE Vaiva 18 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 30.19 526 +0,65
PK RIMKEVIČIUTE Liepa 14 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 33.73 377 +0,74


